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Date Field Div Time Home Visitor
Sunday, March 15, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 4:00 PM Purple Panthers Lady Outlaws
Sunday, March 15, 2026 Neely Minor Girls 5:30 PM Hot Shots Sparkle Ponies
Sunday, March 15, 2026 Neely Minor Girls 7:15 PM Dugout Divas Volts
Sunday, March 15, 2026 Industry Instr Girls 6:00 PM Ponytail Express Diamond Divas
Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 5:30 PM Lady Outlaws Lady Lightning
Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Neely Minor Girls 7:00 PM Volts Hot Shots
Thursday, March 19, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 5:30 PM Diamond Divas Lady Lightning
Thursday, March 19, 2026 Neely Minor Girls 7:00 PM Sparkle Ponies Dugout Divas

OPENING DAY - SATURDAY, MARCH 21ST @ 10:00AM  (NEELY FIELD)
Sunday, March 22, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 4:00 PM Diamond Divas Lady Outlaws
Sunday, March 22, 2026 Neely Minor Girls 5:30 PM Hot Shots Dugout Divas
Sunday, March 22, 2026 Neely Minor Girls 7:15 PM Sparkle Ponies Volts
Sunday, March 22, 2026 Industry Instr Girls 6:00 PM Ponytail Express Purple Panthers
Monday, March 23, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 6:00 PM Lady Lightning Hempstead
Monday, March 23, 2026 Hempstead Instr Girls 6:00 PM Hempstead Diamond Divas
Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 5:30 PM Lady Outlaws Ponytail Express
Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Neely Minor Girls 7:00 PM Dugout Divas Sparkle Ponies
Thursday, March 26, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 5:30 PM Lady Lightning Purple Panthers
Thursday, March 26, 2026 Neely Minor Girls 7:00 PM Volts Hempstead

Friday, March 27, 2026 Industry Minor Girls 6:00 PM LaGrange Hot Shots
Sunday, March 29, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 4:00 PM Diamond Divas Lady Lightning
Sunday, March 29, 2026 Neely Minor Girls 5:30 PM Volts Hot Shots
Sunday, March 29, 2026 Neely Minor Girls 7:15 PM Dugout Divas Sparkle Ponies
Sunday, March 29, 2026 Industry Instr Girls 6:00 PM Ponytail Express Purple Panthers
Monday, March 30, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 6:00 PM Purple Panthers Hempstead
Monday, March 30, 2026 Hempstead Instr Girls 6:00 PM Hempstead Lady Outlaws
Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 5:30 PM Lady Lightning Diamond Divas
Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Neely Minor Girls 7:00 PM Sparkle Ponies Volts

Thursday, April 2, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 5:30 PM Purple Panthers Ponytail Express
Thursday, April 2, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 7:00 PM Lady Outlaws Diamond Divas
Monday, April 6, 2026 Neely Minor Girls 5:30 PM Dugout Divas Hot Shots
Monday, April 6, 2026 Neely Minor Girls 7:15 PM Volts Sparkle Ponies

LITTLE LEAGUE SOFTBALL NIGHT @ BELLVILLE ISD - TUESDAY APRIL 7th
Thursday, April 9, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 5:30 PM Lady Lightning Ponytail Express
Thursday, April 9, 2026 Neely Minor Girls 7:00 PM Hot Shots Volts
Thursday, April 9, 2026 Hempstead Minor Girls 6:30 PM Hempstead Sparkle Ponies
Friday, April 10, 2026 Industry Minor Girls 6:00 PM Dugout Divas LaGrange

Sunday, April 12, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 4:00 PM Purple Panthers Lady Lightning
Sunday, April 12, 2026 Neely Minor Girls 5:30 PM Volts Dugout Divas
Sunday, April 12, 2026 Neely Minor Girls 7:15 PM Sparkle Ponies Hot Shots
Sunday, April 12, 2026 Industry Instr Girls 6:00 PM Ponytail Express Lady Outlaws
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 5:30 PM Diamond Divas Ponytail Express
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 Neely Minor Girls 7:00 PM Hot Shots Sparkle Ponies
Thursday, April 16, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 5:30 PM Lady Outlaws Purple Panthers
Thursday, April 16, 2026 Hempstead Minor Girls 6:30 PM Hempstead Dugout Divas

Friday, April 17, 2026 Industry Minor Girls 6:00 PM LaGrange Volts
Sunday, April 19, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 4:00 PM Diamond Divas Lady Outlaws
Sunday, April 19, 2026 Neely Minor Girls 5:30 PM Dugout Divas Hot Shots
Sunday, April 19, 2026 Neely Minor Girls 7:15 PM Volts Sparkle Ponies
Sunday, April 19, 2026 Industry Instr Girls 6:00 PM Ponytail Express Lady Lightning
Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 5:30 PM Lady Lightning Lady Outlaws

2026 BLL SOFTBALL SCHEDULE (Instr & Minor)



Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Neely Minor Girls 7:00 PM Volts Dugout Divas
Thursday, April 23, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 5:30 PM Purple Panthers Diamond Divas
Thursday, April 23, 2026 Neely Minor Girls 7:00 PM Hot Shots Hempstead

Friday, April 24, 2026 Industry Minor Girls 6:00 PM Sparkle Ponies LaGrange
Sunday, April 26, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 4:00 PM Purple Panthers Lady Outlaws
Sunday, April 26, 2026 Neely Minor Girls 5:30 PM Hot Shots Volts
Sunday, April 26, 2026 Neely Minor Girls 7:15 PM Sparkle Ponies Dugout Divas
Sunday, April 26, 2026 Industry Instr Girls 6:00 PM Ponytail Express Diamond Divas
Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 5:30 PM Lady Lightning Purple Panthers
Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Neely Minor Girls 7:00 PM Hot Shots Dugout Divas
Thursday, April 30, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 5:30 PM Lady Outlaws Ponytail Express

Sunday, May 3, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 4:00 PM Lady Outlaws Purple Panthers
Sunday, May 3, 2026 Neely Minor Girls 5:30 PM Dugout Divas Volts
Sunday, May 3, 2026 Industry Instr Girls 6:00 PM Ponytail Express Lady Lightning
Tuesday, May 5, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 5:30 PM Diamond Divas Ponytail Express
Tuesday, May 5, 2026 Neely Minor Girls 7:15 PM Sparkle Ponies Hot Shots
Thursday, May 7, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 5:30 PM Lady Outlaws Lady Lightning
Thursday, May 7, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 7:00 PM Diamond Divas Purple Panthers
Sunday, May 10, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 4:00 PM Lady Lightning Ponytail Express
Sunday, May 10, 2026 Neely Instr Girls 5:30 PM Purple Panthers Diamond Divas


